TIDES

WINE



WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING
Le Colture Sylvoz Prosecco Brut DOC
Glera, Treviso, ltaly

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut
Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, France

WHITE
Trisquel Aresti Reserva

Sauvignon Blanc, Leyda Valley, Chile

Two Rivers Kontoura
Savatiano, Greece

Simonnet-Febvre Petit Chablis
Chardonnay, France

Inycon
Pinot Grigio, Italy

Castello della Sala Bramito
Chardonnay, ltaly

ROSE

Two Rivers Grenache Rouge
Grenache, Greece

RED
Moulin-a-Vent Albert Bichot
Gamay, France

Horizon de Bichot
Pinot Noir, France

Zuccardi Q
Malbec, Argentina

Castillo de Molina
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

‘M’ Samartzis
Merlot, Mouhtaro, Greece

SWEET
Quinta do Vallado Porto 10 Years Old Tawny
Portugal

Dr. Loosen Ice Wine
Riesling, USA

Prices are inclusive of all taxes and service.
We accept credit cards, debit cards, and contactless payments.

2200

5600

3000

2300

3400

2500

4200

2500

3400

3000

3500

2500

2300

3900

3100



PREMIUM WINE BY THE GLASS

WHITE

NAPA VALLEY, USA
Matthiason Napa White
Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon

CALIFORNIA, USA
Arnot - Roberts Watson Ranch
Chardonnay

RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN
Pazo Barrantes
Albarifio

RED

TOSCANA, ITALY
Castello Di Monsanto “Il Poggio”
Sangiovese

BORDEAUX, FRANCE
Chateau Lagrange Saint-Julien
Grand Cru Classé, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Chateau Lafon-Rochet
Bordeaux Blend

Chateau Montrose Saint-Estephe
Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux Blend

PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA
Daou Soul of a Lion
Cabernet Sauvignon

RIOJA, SPAIN
Marqués de Murrieta Reserva
Tempranillo, Graciano

Prices are inclusive of all taxes and service.

6400

8200

8200

8400

11300

9200

20000

22000

7200

We accept credit cards, debit cards, and contactless payments.



CHAMPAGNE

EPERNAY & SURROUNDINGS

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut

Moét & Chandon Brut Imperial

Jacquesson Cuvée 744

Laherte Fréres Brut Nature Magnum
Larmandier Bernier Longitude |er Cru Magnum

Larmandier Bernier Longitude |er Cru Double Magnum

Jacquesson Avize Champ Cain
Pierre Gimonnet & Fils Cuvée Gastronome
Dom Pérignon Magnum

REIMS & SURROUNDINGS

Roederer Cristal Brut Vintage
Roederer Cristal Rosé

LES RICEYS

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé

SPARKLING

ITALY

Le Colture Sylvoz Prosecco Brut DOC, Glera
Le Colture, Brut Rosé

FRANCE

Louis de Grenelle Acajou Rouge, Cabernet Franc

ROSE

GREECE

Two Rivers Grenache Rouge, Grenache

ITALY

Torre Mora Etna Rosato Scalunera

Prices are inclusive of all taxes and service.

25000
30000
41200
62200
81600
136000
105600
38100
185000

127500
317700

52500

11000
8500

12400

12000

13400

We accept credit cards, debit cards, and contactless payments.



WHITE WINE

SLOVENIA
Sivi Pinot Selekcija Bati¢ 2020, Pinot Grigio

NEW ZEALAND
Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc

GREECE

Samartzis Two Rivers Kontoura, Savatiano

GERMANY
Dr. Loosen Dry, Riesling

AUSTRIA

Griner Veltliner vom Haus, Griiner Veltliner

FRANCE

Simonnet-Febvre Petit, Chablis, Chardonnay

Louis Latour Chablis Premier Cru, Chardonnay
Albert Bichot Montagny |er Cru, Chardonnay
Pouilly Fumé Pascal Jolivet, Sauvignon Blanc

HB Les Baronnes Blanc, Sancerre, Sauvignon Blanc
Réserve Personelle, Domaine Trimbach, Pinot Gris
La Chablisienne, La Sereine Chablis, Chardonnay

ITALY

Inycon, Pinot Grigio

St. Michael-Eppan Fallwind, Pinot Grigio

St. Michael-Eppan Sanct Valentin, Pinot Grigio
Castello della Sala Bramito, Chardonnay

SOUTH AFRICA
Mullineux Old Wines, Chenin Blanc

ARGENTINA

Luca, Chardonnay
Trivento Reserve, Chardonnay
Zuccardi Serie A, Torrontés

CHILE

Trisquel Aresti Reserva, Sauvignon Blanc

USA

Matthiasson Linda Vista, Chardonnay
Matthiason Napa White, Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon
Arnot - Roberts Watson Ranch, Chardonnay

AUSTRALIA

Peter Lehmann Portrait, Riesling

SPAIN

Lagar de Cervera, Albarifio
Pazo Barrantes, Albarino

Prices are inclusive of all taxes and service.

18400

17500

11000

12800

12000

15600
26000
20000
21000
20000
22100
16600

11500
17500
21000
19800

24000

19800
11000
12900

14000

28000
30500
39500

11500

17600
39500

We accept credit cards, debit cards, and contactless payments.



RED WINE

FRANCE
Chateau La Chapelle Aux Moines Grand Cru
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Horizon de Bichot
Pinot Noir

Gigondas, Domaine Guigal
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre

Chateauneuf du Pape, Domaine Guigal
Grenache, Syrah

Moulin-a-Vent Albert Bichot
Gamay

Chateau Lagrange Saint-Julien
Grand Cru Classé, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Chéteau Lafon-Rochet
Bordeaux Blend

Chateau Montrose Saint-Estephe
Grand Cru Classé, Bordeaux Blend

ITALY
Montalto Ammasso

Nero D'Avola, Narello Mascalese

Tua Rita Rosso Del Notr
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah

Sassicaia Tenuta San Guido
Cabernet Franc, Cabarnet Sauvignon

Guidalberto Tenuta San Guido
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon

Valdibella Agape
Nerello Mascalese

Funtani d’Alba
Barbera

Barolo Enrico VI
Nebbiolo

Barbaresco Asili Riserva
Nebbiolo

Castelmondo Amarone della Valpolicella
Corvina, Rondinella, Oseleta

Castello Di Monsanto “Il Poggio”
Sangiovese

AUSTRALIA

Penfolds Bin 28 Kalimna
Shiraz

GREECE

‘M’ Samartzis
Merlot

Prices are inclusive of all taxes and service.

18000

14000

23400

30900

15800

55100

44500

90000

15000

18900

95000

39900

16900

35100

67000

74500

21300

40500

24900

12700

We accept credit cards, debit cards, and contactless payments.



SPAIN

Alvaro Palacios Remondo La Vendimia, Tempranillo
Muga Reserva Selection Especial, Tempranillo, Grenache
Bodegas Vega Sicilia Valbuena, Tempranillo, Merlot
Bodegas Vega Sicilia Valbuena Magnum

Marqués de Murrieta Reserva, Tempranillo, Graciano

LEBANON

Chateau Musar, Cabernet Sauvignon
Chateau Musar Magnum [500ml

USA

Chateau Ste Michelle, Merlot

The Prisoner Napa Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon
The Prisoner Russian River, Pinot Noir

Robert Mondavi, Cabernet Sauvignon

Orin Swift Papillon, Bordeaux Blend

Daou Soul of a Lion, Cabernet Sauvignon

Opus | 2012
Opus | 2011
Opus | 2005
ARGENTINA
Luca

Malbec

Vinyes Ocults Gran
Malbec

Domaine Nico Histoire d’A
Pinot Noir

Zuccardi Q
Malbec

CHILE

Avresti Trisquel Series
Merlot

Castillo de Molina
Cabernet Sauvignon

Prices are inclusive of all taxes and service.

20000
25500
79400
145000
34600

29400
55000

18500
49500
36000
37000
48000
103600
150000
190000
210000

24800

25000

29600

16000

14000

11000

We accept credit cards, debit cards, and contactless payments.



ORANGE AND NATURAL

ITALY

Gravner Breg 2008 29000
Gravner Ribolla 2008 33400
Gravner Ribolla 201 | 47200
Gravner Ribolla 2012 47200
SLOVENIA

Zelen Stemberger 16100
SLOVENIA

Stranice Burja 23600
AUSTRIA

Claus Preisinger Ordinaire 17900

Pinot Noir, Welschriesling, Sparkling

GERMANY
Marto Weiss, Riesling, Miiller-Thurgau 15300

SWEET WINE

GERMANY

Dr. Loosen Erdener Treppchen 12400
Riesling Kabinett

USA

Dr. Loosen Ice Wine 18600
Riesling

PORTUGAL

Quinta do Vallado Porto 10 Years Old Tawny 23600

Prices are inclusive of all taxes and service.
We accept credit cards, debit cards, and contactless payments.



